HYDROSTATIC LEVEL TRANSMITTERS
LE
VE
L
TR
A
N
SM

ce
!
ORDER CODES (NOT ALL  COMBINAT ION AVA ILABLE)
Sensor / Cable Code
Piezo / PUR P
Piezo threaded / PUR Z
Piezo / FEP   F(2)
Capacitance ceramic
/ PUR   C(2)
Accessories and auxiliary devices to order
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
NAA-101 Cable terminal box with moisture filter
NAA-102 Cable terminal box with moisture filter with OVP 22/33 (only for 2-wire types)
NAW-104 Sewage adapter for NP types
NAA-105 Cable sling sleeve with cable gland and 1 ½” thread
NAA-209 Cable mounting wedge clamp
OVP-22/33 IP 54 outdoor overvoltage protection unit for 4-20 mA loop
OVP-32/33 DIN rail mountable IP 20 indoor overvoltage protection unit for 4-20 mA loop
Au
xi